
City of Appleton (East Central Consortium)
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Eric Maggio City Sealer 100 N Appleton St., Appleton, WI 54911 (920) 832-6429 (920) 832-5853 eric.maggio@appleton.org

Jim Richter W&M Specialist 100 N Appleton St., Appleton, WI 54911 (920) 832-6429 (920) 832-5853 james.richter@appleton.org

Keith Verhagen W&M Specialist 100 N Appleton St., Appleton, WI 54911 (920) 832-6429 (920) 832-5853 keith.verhagen@appleton.org

City of Cudahy - See South Milwaukee

City of Green Bay
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Bill Paape City Sealer 100 N Jefferson St., Green Bay, WI 54301 (920) 448-3315 williampa@greenbaywi.gov

Villiage of Allouez - See City of Green Bay

Villiage of Ashewaubenon - See City of Appleton

Villiage of Bellevue - See City of Green Bay 

City of Berlin - See City of Appleton

Village of Greendale
PositionContact

Jane Adams Village Sealer

Address Phone Fax Email

7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8653 (414) 302-8628 jadams@ci.west-allis.wi.us

Position Fax

City of De Pere 
Contact

Dale Schmit Registered Sanitarian
Address

335 S. Broadway, De Pere, WI 54115
Phone

(920)339-4054
Email

dschmit@mail.de-pere.org

Position Fax

City of Greenfield
Contact

Dan Koralewski City Sealer

Address

8528 W Eckel Ln, West Allis, WI 53227

Phone

(414) 302-8655

Email

dkoralewski@ci.west-allis.wi.us

Villiage of Howard - See City of Green Bay

mailto:eric.maggio@appleton.org
mailto:james.richter@appleton.org
mailto:keith.verhagen@appleton.org
mailto:williampa@greenbaywi.gov
mailto:dkoralewski@ci.west-allis.wi.us
mailto:clease@cityofmadison.com
mailto:gwood@cityofmadison.com
mailto:tdrew@ci.menasha.wi.us


City of Little Chute - See City of Appleton

City of Madison
Contact

Cindy Lease

Glenn Wood

Chris Tourdot

Position Address

W&M Inspector 4602 Sycamore Ave., Madison, WI 53704

W&M Inspector 4602 Sycamore Ave., Madison, WI 53704

W&M Inspector 4602 Sycamore Ave., Madison, WI 53704

Phone Fax Email

(608) 246-4514 (608) 246-5804 clease@cityofmadison.com

(608) 243-0585 (608) 246-5804 gwood@cityofmadison.com

(608) 246-4515   (608)246-5804   ctourdot@cityofmadison.com

City of Menasha
Contact

Todd Drew

Position Address

Sealer of W&M 316 Racine St., Menasha, WI 54952

Phone Fax Email

(920) 967-3522 (920) 967-5247 tdrew@ci.menasha.wi.us

Villiage of Kimberly - See City of Appleton

City of Kenosha 
Contact

Mike Kemen 
Position Address Phone Fax Email

City Sealer 
 

8600 Sheridan Rd, #600, Kenosha, WI 53143 (262) 605-6786 (262) 605-6715 Mike.Kemen@kenoshacounty.org     

City of Marinette
Contact Position Email

Ron & Kathy Paul Inspector

Address

N 10773 Hwy A, Fox Lake, WI 53933

Phone Fax

(920) 928-3499 (920) 928-6365

City of Kaukauna - See City of Appleton

City of Milwaukee
Position Address Phone Fax Email

Environ. Health Supervisor 7630 W Mill Rd., Rm 212, Milwaukee, WI 53218 (414) 286-6014  (414)286-5479            cevers@milwaukee.gov
W&M Inspector 7630 W Mill Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53218 (414) 708-4883 (414) 286-5479 tmicha@milwaukee.gov

W&M Inspector 841 N Broadway, Rm 304, Milwaukee, WI 53204 (414) 708-4526 (414) 286-5164 jlabec@milwaukee.gov

Contact

Claire Evers 
Teresa Michals

Jay Lebecki

Tony Hoffmann W&M Inspector 7630 W Mill Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53218      (414) 708-8941 anhoffm@milwaukee.gov

Fax

City of Neenah
Contact Position

Cassandra Slocum W&M Sealer

Address     Phone

211 Walnut St, PO Box 426, Neenah, WI 54957   920-209-1340

Email

cslocum@ci.neenah.wi.us

mailto:khulbe@milwaukee.gov
mailto:tmicha@milwaukee.gov
mailto:jlabec@milwaukee.gov
mailto:anhoffm@milwaukee.gov
mailto:TMontMarquette@ci.neenah.wi.us
mailto:zabkowicz@ci.south-milwaukee.wi.us
mailto:dkoralewski@ci.west-allis.wi.us
mailto:ltemke@westalliswi.gov
mailto:jadams@ci.west-allis.wi.us


City of Reedsburg
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Ron & Kathy Paul Inspector N 10773 Hwy A, Fox Lake, WI 53933 (920) 928-3499 (920) 928-6365

City of St. Francis - See City of South Milwaukee

City of Waupaca - See City of Appleton

Position

Inspector

Inspector

City of West Allis
Contact

Dan Koralewski

Laura Temke

Address Phone Fax Email

7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8655 (414) 302-8628 dkoralewski@ci.west-allis.wi.us

7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8654 (414) 302-8628 ltemke@westalliswi.gov

City of South Milwaukee (South Milwaukee Consortium)
Position Address Phone Fax EmailContact

Marty Zabkowicz City Sealer 2424 15th Ave., South Milwaukee, WI 53172 (414) 768-8055 (414) 768-5720 zabkowicz@ci.south-milwaukee.wi.us

City of New London - See City of Appleton

City of Ripon - See City of Appleton

mailto:mark.melotik@kenoshacounty.org
mailto:sara.may@kenoshacounty.org
mailto:jadams@ci.west-allis.wi.us



